631
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS - fittings, connectors
Brass connectors - AI 13000 type
Ring
13740
code pipe O.D.
[mm]
height
[mm]
AI-13740-04 4 6
AI-13740-06 6 6.5
AI-13740-08 8 7
AI-13740-10 10 8
AI-13740-12 12 8.5
AI-13740-14 14 8.5
AI-13740-15 15 8.5
AI-13740-16 16 9
AI-13740-18 18 9.5
AI-13740-22 22 10
Blank cap
13780
code pipe O.D.
[mm]
length
[mm]
AI-13780-04 4 10
AI-13780-06 6 10.5
AI-13780-08 8 10.5
AI-13780-10 10 11.5
AI-13780-12 12 12
AI-13780-14 14 14
AI-13780-15 15 14
AI-13780-16 16 14
AI-13780-18 18 16
AI-13780-22 22 15
Reinforcing ferrule
13770
code
pipe
O.D. x I.D.
[mm]
O.D.
[mm]
I.D.
[mm]
AI-10770-04X2,7 4 x 2.7 2.7 1.5
AI-10770-06X04 6 x 4 4 3
AI-10770-08X06 8 x 6 6 5
AI-10770-10X08 10 x 8 8 7
AI-10770-12X09 12 x 9 9 8
AI-10770-12X10 12 x 10 10 9
AI-10770-14X12 14 x 12 12 11
AI-10770-15X12,5 15 x 12.5 12.5 11.5
AI-10770-16X13 16 x 13 13 12
AI-10770-18X15 18 x 15 15 14
AI-10770-18X16 18 x 16 16 15
AI-10770-22X18 22 x 18 18 16.5
Reduction
13600
code pipe O.D.
[mm]
pipe O.D.
[mm]
AI-13600-04-06 4 6
AI-13600-06-08 6 8
AI-13600-08-10 8 10
AI-13600-10-12 10 12
AI-13600-12-14 12 14